Benefits
25-year warranty on power output;
10-year warranty on materials and workmanship
Product liability insurance
Local technical support
Local warehousing
48 hour-response service
Enhanced design for easy installation and long
term reliability
ET MODULE
Polycrystalline
ET-P672290    290W
ET-P672285    285W
ET-P672280    280W
ET-P672275    275W
ET-P672270    270W
IEC 61215 Ed.2
IEC 61730 BABT8510
Features
High module conversion efficiency, through